
MONTEREY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

RESERVATION ROAD SLIPOUT 

PROJECT NO. 14-156965 

 
 

PROJECT BUDGET 

 

Environmental and Design Engineering   $88,966  

    

Construction Engineering   $120,800 

    

Construction Contract $455,220   

10% Contingencies 45,522   

   $710,508 

    

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:    $710,508 

 

 

REVENUE 

 

RMA Funds   $710,508 

  

  

  

  

  

  

TOTAL: $710,508 

 

 


